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517200507-3 DIAZ FARIAS MARGARITA OLIVIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado DIAZ FARIAS MARGARITA OLIVIA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
517200515-4 POBLETE SOLIS CLARA PATRICIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MUNOZ POBLETE DANITZA ALEJANDRA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200515-4 POBLETE SOLIS CLARA PATRICIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MUNOZ POBLETE CARLOS ANDRES 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560200982-5 ROJAS PINTO MARIA OLGA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROJAS ROJAS EMILIA ANTONIA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201026-2 EGUSQUIZA CULCAS KATHERINE ALEXANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado REYES EGUSQUIZA CARLOS BENJAMIN ANDR 1 1162 04/05/2009 No cobro 6 meses Suspendido 01/06/2010 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201035-1 CATALAN FUENTES SILVIA NELVA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LARATRO CATALAN VICENTE IBAR 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201036-K FICA PELCHERON PATRICIA DEL ROSARIO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado FICA PELCHERON PATRICIA DEL ROSARIO 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201037-8 MORA AVILA OLAVIA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARRIAZA MORA FRANCISCO JAVIER 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201039-4 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA JESSICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA JESSICA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
517200412-3 ALVAREZ LAVIN MARIA ANGELICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BASCUNAN ALVAREZ IEANCARLOS ANDERSON 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201027-0 RUIZ BUSTOS BERNARDA ANTONIA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural PINOCHET RUIZ JOAQUIN ARTURO 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201027-0 RUIZ BUSTOS BERNARDA ANTONIA SAN ANTONIO EL YECO Rural RUIZ BUSTOS BERNARDA ANTONIA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
517200555-3 BUSTAMANTE NOVOA MARIA ELENA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PONCE BUSTAMANTE MARIA FERNANDA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200694-0 MARIN MARIN FRESIA CECILIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado MARIN MARIN FRESIA CECILIA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201030-0 SANDOVAL ARIS ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TIARA SANDOVAL LEYLA NOUR 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201034-3 SEPULVEDA ZURITA CAROLINA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GUZMAN ZURITA ALEXANDRA MICHELLE 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200507-3 DIAZ FARIAS MARGARITA OLIVIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARAVENA DIAZ JORGE IGNACIO 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201028-9 CATALAN NOVOA KARLA FRANCISCA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CATALAN NOVOA KARLA FRANCISCA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201029-7 SALAS PIMENTEL ROMMY ASTRID SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PAVEZ SALAS CAMILA ALEJANDRA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201030-0 SANDOVAL ARIS ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SANDOVAL ARIS ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Revision Causante Activo Activo 06/06/2009 03/03/2013 Madre
560201033-5 TRIPAILAF CASTILLO SANDRA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TRIPAILAF CASTILLO SANDRA DEL CARMEN 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201033-5 TRIPAILAF CASTILLO SANDRA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PONCE TRIPAILAF JOSEFA ANTONIA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201036-K FICA PELCHERON PATRICIA DEL ROSARIO SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ESCOBEDO FICA CAMILA PAZ 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200412-3 ALVAREZ LAVIN MARIA ANGELICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado QUINTANILLA ALVAREZ ANGELICA MARIA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200507-3 DIAZ FARIAS MARGARITA OLIVIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARAVENA DIAZ NICOLE FRANCISCA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201025-4 PEREZ MOLINA INGRID VANESA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PEREZ MOLINA INGRID VANESA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201029-7 SALAS PIMENTEL ROMMY ASTRID SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PAVEZ SALAS MIGUEL ANGEL ELIAS 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201038-6 CATALAN FUENTES ELSA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GAMBOA CATALAN GRETCHELL MARION BER 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201038-6 CATALAN FUENTES ELSA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GAMBOA CATALAN MARTIN JUAN RAFAEL 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200412-3 ALVAREZ LAVIN MARIA ANGELICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ALVAREZ LAVIN MARIA ANGELICA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201028-9 CATALAN NOVOA KARLA FRANCISCA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CATALAN CATALAN ANTONELLA ISABEL 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201035-1 CATALAN FUENTES SILVIA NELVA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CATALAN FUENTES SILVIA NELVA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201038-6 CATALAN FUENTES ELSA DEL CARMEN SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CATALAN FUENTES ELSA DEL CARMEN 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201039-4 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA JESSICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PEREZ GONZALEZ NEUS SAHARAY 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200412-3 ALVAREZ LAVIN MARIA ANGELICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BASCUNAN ALVAREZ FRANCO ALEJANDRO 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201025-4 PEREZ MOLINA INGRID VANESA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado HENRIQUEZ PEREZ ANTONIA ALEJANDRA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Recien Nacido Activo 01/06/2009 06/04/2012 Recien Nacido
517200735-1 BARRA CEA JUANA MARIELA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado GALENO FIGUEROA CLAUDIA ESTEFANIA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201029-7 SALAS PIMENTEL ROMMY ASTRID SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado SALAS PIMENTEL ROMMY ASTRID 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
517200125-6 CANCECO ARAYA ISABEL MARGARITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CANCECO ARAYA ISABEL MARGARITA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
517200507-3 DIAZ FARIAS MARGARITA OLIVIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARAVENA DIAZ CRISTIAN ANDRES 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200515-4 POBLETE SOLIS CLARA PATRICIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado POBLETE SOLIS CLARA PATRICIA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201030-0 SANDOVAL ARIS ELIZABETH ALEJANDRA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado TIARA SANDOVAL AMER DEAB 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201032-7 ALFARO ROJAS DAISY CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ALFARO ROJAS DAISY CAROLINA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
517200125-6 CANCECO ARAYA ISABEL MARGARITA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ROJAS CANCECO DANIELA LORETO 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200507-3 DIAZ FARIAS MARGARITA OLIVIA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado ARAVENA DIAZ MATIAS AQUILES 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
517200555-3 BUSTAMANTE NOVOA MARIA ELENA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado BUSTAMANTE NOVOA MARIA ELENA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 06/06/2009 04/05/2012 Madre
560201032-7 ALFARO ROJAS DAISY CAROLINA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado CURINAO ALFARO BENJAMIN RODRIGO 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Recien Nacido Activo 01/06/2009 26/03/2012 Recien Nacido
560201035-1 CATALAN FUENTES SILVIA NELVA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado LARATRO CATALAN HELLEN VALESKA 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
560201039-4 GONZALEZ GONZALEZ MARIA JESSICA SAN ANTONIO ALGARROBO BancoEstado PEREZ GONZALEZ NICOLAS ALECXANDER 1 1162 04/05/2009 Ingreso Causante Activo 01/06/2009 04/05/2012 Menor de 18 años
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